8:30-9:00

9:15-9:45

10:00-10:15

10:15-11:00

11:15-12:00

12:00-12:30

12:30-1:30

1:30-2:30
2:30-3:00

Snack

STEM

Group Project

Culinary Creations

Snack

STEM

Camp Explorers

Noticing Nature

Snack Snack

STEM STEM

Group Project

Noticing Nature

Culinary Creations Jr. Counselor Project

Snack

STEM




