## **Leap Frogs**

The Lily Pad	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
8:30-9:00	Arrival	Arrival	Arrival	Arrival	Arrival
9:15-9:45	Swim Lesson	Swim Lesson	Swim Lesson	Swim Lesson	Swim Lesson
10:00-10:15	Snack	Snack	Snack	Snack	Snack
10:15-11:00	Art Project	Art Project	Art Project	Art Project	Art Project
11:15-12:00	STEM	STEM	STEM	STEM	STEM
12:00-12:30	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch
12:30-1:30	Group Project	Camp Explorers	Group Project	Noticing Nature	Field Day
1:30-2:30	Outdoors	Outdoors	Outdoors	Outdoors	Field Day
2:30-3:00	Culinary Creations	Noticing Nature	Culinary Creations	Jr. Counselor Project	Dance Party